Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Unit 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
•	 Frequency: 1MHz to 80 MHz
•	 20 Lead Flatpack package
•	 Package equivalent of MIL-PRF-55310/21
•	 4-Point resonator mount for high shock & vibration performance
•	 MIL-PRF-55310 “B” Level Screening Available
•	 Surface Mount, Low Profile
•	 Custom Lead Forming available

4 of 6
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Unit 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Ordering Information
Product Family
PX: PXO
Package
Enclosure
0: 0.120” height
1: 0.150” height
2: 0.120” height with solder coated leads
3: 0.150” height with solder coated leads
RF Output Code
A: ACMOS
B: TTL
Temperature Range
A: -55°C to +85°C
B: -55°C to +105°C
C: -55°C to +125°C
E: -40°C to +85°C
T: 0°C to +70°C
Frequency
Available Temperature Stability Code
Temp Range Temp Stability
A: -55°C to +85°C
B: -55°C to +105°C
C: -55°C to +125°C
K: ± 50ppm
Z ± 65ppm
P ± 80ppm
S ± 100ppm
E: -40°C to +85°C
F: ± 25ppm
K: ± 50ppm
Z ± 65ppm
P ± 80ppm
S ± 100ppm
T: 0°C to +70°C
D: ± 15ppm
F: ± 25ppm
K: ± 50ppm
Z ± 65ppm
P ± 80ppm
S ± 100ppm
Available Overall Tolerance Code
Temp Range Overall Tolerance Temp Stability
A: -55°C to +85°C
B: -55°C to +105°C
C: -55°C to +125°C
Z: ± 65ppm X
P: ± 80ppm X
S: ± 100ppm X
E: -40°C to +85°C
K: ± 50ppm X
Z: ± 65ppm X
P: ± 80ppm X
S: ± 100ppm X
T: 0°C to +70°C
F: ± 25ppm X
K: ± 50ppm X
Z: ± 65ppm X
P: ± 80ppm X
S: ± 100ppm X
Table: I Table:  II
Accuracy Code @ 25°C    or    Overall Temp Stability Code
D: ±15ppm ( Reference to Table: II )
F: ±25ppm
K: ±50ppm
P: ±80ppm
S: ±100PPM
Z: ±65PPM
Temperature Stability Code
( Reference to Table: I )
D: ±15ppm